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CAMBILLAU Lucas
BERGMANN Delphine
BOUVIER Aurelien
LOSSEROQY Pierre
LAMBERT Paul
WEISS Augustin
WERNERT Alexandre
BIETH-WEISS Francois
CAMPAGNE Remy
SCHNEIDERLIN Anne
FRIANT Stephanie
KERMANN Richard
COUDREUSE Quentin
LEFEVRE Thomas
HALICKI Gustav
GARCIA Manuel

Tournoi interne Sélestat 2025-2026

Tournoi interne Sélestat 2025-2026
Résultats de la ronde 2
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Noirs

LEROY Thibault
MALLET Guy
DELHOMME Arthur
HASENFRATZ Lucie
FUCHS Gerard
LAINEY Sylvain
LAINEY Jean
CATARINA Quentin
TANOH Helene
LOSSEROQY Patrick
COTINAUT Jean-Christophe
KNUDSEN Yann
LEFEVRE David
HERTZOG Philippe
CLEMENT Annaig
REVOL Baptiste
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1826 F
1610 F
1718 F
1596 F
1565 F
1664 F
1547 F
1399 E
1670 F
1433 F
1536 F
1399 E
1399 E
1489 F
1466 F
1399 E
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